
dboel Ra ACanara Bank 

Ho ASSET RECOVERY M ent of India Undertaking) 

OR, J M ROAD, DECCAN GYMKHANA, PUNE- 411 004 (MAHARASHTRA)
EaN CDS708@canarabank.com Phone-+91 20 25532165/25511027 

NDASSET RECOVERY MANAGEMENT BRANCH, 1259, RENUKA COMPLEX 

SALE NOTICE 

AUcon sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitisation ana econstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read w proviso to Rule 8/ (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

*************************************************************** ******* 

NOuce Is nereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower ($) and Guarantor ne Delow described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, ey POSsession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of of Asset Recovery Managene Branch, Canara Bank, 2 Floor, 1259, Renuka Complex, J M Road, Deccan Gymkhana, Pune De sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 29.11.2021, for recoverY O S.3,23,29,414.06 (Rupees Three Crores Twenty Three Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundre rourteen and paise sixy only) as on 30.09.2021 plus further interest due to the Asset Recover Management Branch, Pune of Canara Bank from Mrs Vandana Dinesh Chinchwade (Borrower), Dinesn" Balu Chinchwade (Guarantor). 

The details and full description of the property and reserve price, earnest money deposit, date of deposit or earnest money is as under: 

Location and Details of the Property Reserve Price EMD And Last Date 
Encum of Deposit of EMD brances 

RS. 8,02,100/- 
(Rupees Eight Lakhs 
TWO Thousand one 

undred y 
26.11.2021 till 

05.00 PM 

nChankal Flat No 301, 3 floor, "Shantai Corner, 
Survey No. 93/3/4/1 of Ravet BRTS Road, Rs. 80,21,000D/-Near Hyundai Service Samarth 
Automobiles at Ravet, Haveli, Pune - 412 Lakhs Twenty One 101 in the name of Mrs Vandana 

Not 

Known 
(Rupees Eighty 

Thousand only) 
Chinchwade 
Flat No 401, 4 floor, "Shantai Corner" 
Survey No. 93/3/4/1 of Ravet BRTS Road, Rs. 80,21,000/-Near Hyundai Service samarth 
Automobiles at Ravet, Haveli, Pune -412 Lakhs Twenty One 
101 in the name of Mrs Vandana 

Rs. 8,02,100/- 

(Rupees Eight Lakhs 
Two Thousand One 

Not 

Known 
(Rupees Eighty 

Hundred niy 
26.11.2021 till housand Only) 

Chinchwade 05.00 PM 
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara Bank's website (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Chier Manager Canara Bank, ARM branch, 1259, Deccan ymkhana, Renuka Complex, 2nd tloor, Jangli Maharaj Road, Pune - 411004. Phone No. 
02025511027 & 25532165.

for CANARA BANK CODE 
200 

Led) 
Che Manager AUTHORISED OFFICER4 
Asset CANARA BANK.Fune-4

Date: 27.10.2021 
Place: Pune 



buren t ACanara Bank 
(Government of India Undertaking)

ASSET RECoVERY MANAGEMENT BRANCH, 1259, RENUKA COMPLEX 
LOOR, J M ROAD, DECCAN GYMKHANA, PUNE- 411 004 (MAHARASHTRA) 

n CD2080canarabank.com Phone- +91 20 25532165/255110272 
DETAILED TERMS AND cONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED 27.10.2021 

. Name and Address of the Secured Canara Bank, Creditor 
ASSet Recovery Management Branch, 
1259,2 Floor, Renuka Complex, 
JM Road, Deccan Gymkhana 
Pune- 411 004 

.Name and Address of the Mrs Vandana Dinesh Chinchwade (Borrower) Borrowers and Guarantors 
S No 12/1A, Swapnalok Housing Society, Opp Ranmala 
Hote, walhekarwadi, Chinchwad, Pune 411 033 

Iso at, 

Flat No 301, 3rd floor, "Shantai Corner, Survey No. 
93/3/4/1 of Ravet BRTS Road, Near Hyundai Service 
Samarth Automobiles at Ravet, Haveli, Pune -

412 101 
Also at 

Flat No 401, 4th floor, "Shantai Corner, Survey No. 3/3/4/1 of Ravet BRTS Road, Near Hyundai Service Samarth Automobiles at Ravet, Haveli, Pune - 412 101 

Dinesh Balu Chinchwade (Guarantor) 
S No 12/1A, Swapnalok Housing Society, Opp Ranmala Hotel, Walhekarwadi, Chinchwad, Pune -411 033 

3. Total liabilities as on 30.09.2021 Rs.3,23,29,414.06 (Rupees Three Crores Twenty Three Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Fourteen Ind paise SIxy only) 
4. (a) Mode of Auction E-auctionn 

(b) Details of Auction service M/s.Canbank Computer Services Ltd through website: provider 
https://www.indianpankseauction.com 

() Date and Time of Auction 9.11.2021 at 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm with unlimited extension or s mins each 

(d) Place of Auction Online 

A 

napem 



dbofel �o Canara Bank 

(Government of India Undertaking)ASSET RECOVERY MANAGEMENT BRANCH, 1259, RENUKA COMPLE ROAD, DECCAN GYMKHANA, PUNE- 411 004 (MAHARASsHRA O2208Pcanarabank.com Phone- +91 20 25532165/ 2551104 

2D F 

ne reserve price, earnest money deposit, date of deposit of earnest money and detans 
and full description of the immovable property isas unoet 

Location and Details of the Property EMD And Last Date Encum Reserve Price 
Flat No 301, 3 floor, "Shantai Corner" Survey Na OrRavet BRIS Road, Rs. 80,21,000/- 

of Deposit of EMDbrances 
RS. 8,02,100/ 
Kupees Eight Lakhs 
Ousand One 

Known 
Samarth 

Rupees Eighty Automobiles at Ravet, Haveli, Pune 412 Lakhs Twenty One 101 in the name of Mrs Vandana Chinchwade Hundrea ny Thousand Only) 05.00 p i 

Flat No 401, 4 floor, "Shantai Corner", Survey No. 93/3/4/1 of Ravet BRTS Road, Rs. 80,21,000 Near Hyundai service Samarth AuomoDiles at Ravet, Haveli, Pune- 412 Lakhs Twe 01 In the name of Mrs Vandana 

US.00 PM 

Rs. 8,02,100/ 
Rupees Eignt Lakns 

Not 
Known 

Ru upees Ei Two Thousand One 

Hundrea Only) 
Thousand Only) 

26.11.2021 till 
95.00 PM 

Wdde 

6. Other terms and conditions: 
a) Auction/bidding shall be only through Online Electronic Bidding through the website p2:www.naianoankseauction.com. Bdders are advised to go through the website tor detailed terms before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings. D)ne property can be inspected, with Pror Appointment with Authorised Officer, as on 15.11.2021 to 20.11.2021 between 11.00 AM to 03.00 PM C)The property will be sold for the price which is more than the Resenve Price and the participating bidders may improve thelr offer further during auction process. a) EMD amount i.e. 10 %% of the Reserve Price is to be deposited by way of Demand Draft in favour o uthorised officer, Canara 

RIGS/NEFT/Fund Transter to 
8355295000001. IFSC Code: CNREOOO83 55 on or before 26.11.2021 by 5.00 p.m. e) Intending bidders shall hold a valia digital signature certificate and e-mail address. For details with regard to digital signature p 
Services Ltd, 218, J P Royale, 1st Fioor, Sampige Road, 2nd Main, Near-Market, Maileshwaram,bengaluru, Karnataka 560003, Email- ccs 
91 

3nk, AR Dranch, Pune OR shall be deposited through edit account of Canara Bank, RO 1, Pune A/c No. 

Contact the service provider M/s. Canbank Computer 

94806 9 /7, +91 88805 31165, +91 88984 18010 ugnaccsLco.in Contact No. 
68984 18010 

)After payment of the EMD amount, the intending bidders should submit a copy of the following documents/details on or before 26.11.2021 by 05.00 PM to Canara Bank, Asset Recovery Management Branch, 1259, Renuka complex, 2 FloOr, M Road, Deccan Gymkhan, Pune- 411004 by hand or by email at cbS208@canarabank.com. 
)Demand DraitPay order towards EMD amount. paid through RTGS/NEFT,IOWIEdgement receipt thereof with i 

In) Photocopies of PAN Card, 10 Proof and Address proof. However, successful bidder would nave to produce these docun 

balance amount of 25%% of bid amount. 
unens n ongmdi to the bankK at tne ume of making payment of 

) Bidders Name. Contact No. Address, E Mail ld. 

iv) Bidder's Ac details for online refund of EMD. 



dorei fu Z Canara Bank 

(Government of India Undertaking) 
ASSET RECoVERY MANAGEMENT BRANCH, 1259, RENUKA COMPLEX 

LOOR, JM ROAD, DECCAN GYMKHANA, PUNE- 411 004 (MAHARASHTRA) S9208t0canarabank.com Phone- +91 20 25532165/25511027 
9) he ntending bidders shoukd register thelr ame Ww.Indianbankseauction.comand get their User 1D and passworu Prospect odoer may àvail onine training on E- auction from the serv Compute 

3leshwaramsLtd, 
218, J P Royale, 1st Floor, Sampige Road,. ear-arket engaluru, Karnataka 560003, Email cseaucton egmau.com cOUctiongccsl.co.inContact No. +91 94806 91777, +91 88805 31165, +91 B88984 1801 EO Oeposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them. The EMD shal nor cany 

merest. 

Acton would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve E es munpies o RS. 1,00,000.00 (RS. One Lakh only). The bidder who submits the nignest dbove the Reserve price) on closure of Online auction shall be deckared as successtu DIdder, Sae shall be confirmed in favour of the successful bidder, subect to contirmaton o the 
same by the secured creditor, 

) The Successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale price (inclusive of EMD alreody pila, 

notice and Dron sit made by him red creditor, If the lànce within 15 ta 

k) For sale proceeds of 
to deduct TDS at the rate 1%% on the Sale proceeds and submit the oniginal receipt 

On declaring h 
he c and the bialance within 15 days trom 

Confirmation of ds the Successful bidder Sive of EMD alrea 
ation t sale t 

ale price. t 
er tis to pay the 

notice and property shall forthwith ho u y e Authorised Officer without any 
0 Lakh (Rupees Fifty Lakh) and above, the successful bidder will have eraricate to the Bank. 

All charges tor conveyance, stamp duty/GST registration charges et., as applicable shall be oe y the successful bidder only. 
n) Authorised Ofticer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary thee terms and conditions of the ducuon witnout 8ssigning àny reason there 
n) In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating the e-auction, they can approach Canara Bank, ASSet Recovery anagement Branch, 1259, Renuka Complex, 2" Floor, M Road, Deccan 6ymkhana, Pune- 411004 who, as a tacilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements. 
o) For further details contact Canara Bank, Asset Recovery Management Branch, Deccan drune No. 35/966b005, 020 25511027 & 25532165) e-mail id: 

2K0g COndrdbanK.COm

SPECTALINSTRUCTION/CAUTION Bidding in the last minutes/seconds shoud De avoided by the bOOers n their own interest. Neither Canara Bank 
tailure, Power failure, etc.) on the part of the biddo se Tor any lapses/failure 

Such contingent situation, bidders are on " such cases. In order to ward off 
d he necessary 

arrangements/alternatives such as back -up, power supply and whatever 
they are able to circumvent sSuch situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully. 

CANARA 4ANK 

Place: Pune 
Date: 27.10.2021 

AUTHORISEP OFFITCER 
Asset Recover GANARA BANK 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

